
001 |RO 23 0067206F | |DA39E193 |03.05 11:35:46.3 |OK |01 |003 |
002 |RO 24 0052824M | |DA39E426 |03.05 11:39:14.7 |OK |01 |060 |
003 |RO 24 0105322F | |DA39E37C |03.05 11:42:57.2 |OK |01 |028 |
004 |RO 24 0105920M | |DA39E40F |03.05 11:45:44.8 |OK |01 |098 |
005 |RO 23 0067379F | |DA39E37B |03.05 11:45:46.6 |OK |01 |035 |
006 |RO 23 2028493M | |DA39E0DC |03.05 11:47:47.7 |OK |01 |095 |
007 |RO 24 0105312M | |DA39E156 |03.05 11:47:53.2 |OK |01 |069 |
008 |RO 24 2002690F | |DA39E266 |03.05 11:50:41.6 |OK |01 |045 |
009 |RO 24 0105355M | |DA7091AA |03.05 11:50:52.7 |OK |01 |071 |
010 |RO 24 0105327F | |DA39E262 |03.05 11:51:26.2 |OK |01 |007 |
011 |RO 23 0067348F | |DA39E30C |03.05 11:51:28.6 |OK |01 |004 |
012 |RO 24 2002689F | |DA39E439 |03.05 11:51:41.2 |OK |01 |044 |
013 |RO 24 2002698M | |DA29D8B3 |03.05 11:53:21.9 |OK |01 |078 |
014 |RO 24 0105311M | |DA39E3A1 |03.05 11:56:23.4 |OK |01 |075 |
015 |RO 24 0105307F | |DA39E1F8 |03.05 11:56:26.6 |OK |01 |031 |
016 |RO 24 0052848M | |DA39E21B |03.05 12:00:02.8 |OK |01 |086 |
017 |RO 24 0052747F | |DA39E310 |03.05 12:03:01.0 |OK |01 |023 |
018 |RO 24 0105325M | |DA6BEDA4 |03.05 12:03:19.7 |OK |01 |062 |
019 |RO 23 2001116F | |DA39E2D6 |03.05 12:03:53.2 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 23 0067392F | |DA39E31E |03.05 12:06:26.4 |OK |01 |002 |
021 |RO 24 0105394M | |DAFF2D82 |03.05 12:06:28.1 |OK |01 |080 |
022 |RO 24 0105324M | |DAD14659 |03.05 12:07:37.9 |OK |01 |085 |
023 |RO 24 0105364M | |DA39E14D |03.05 12:08:24.8 |OK |01 |076 |
024 |RO 23 2001260F | |DA39E164 |03.05 12:09:37.0 |OK |01 |020 |
025 |RO 24 0105913M | |DA39E365 |03.05 12:09:56.4 |OK |01 |097 |
026 |RO 23 2001251F | |DA39E090 |03.05 12:11:40.3 |OK |01 |008 |
027 |RO 24 0052864F | |DA39E0C3 |03.05 12:13:24.8 |OK |01 |039 |
028 |RO 22 0062526M | |DA39E329 |03.05 12:13:28.3 |OK |01 |066 |
029 |RO 24 2002682F | |DA39E2DB |03.05 12:13:28.3 |OK |01 |021 |
030 |RO 24 0105313F | |DA39E1DB |03.05 12:15:00.0 |OK |01 |032 |
031 |RO 22 0062540M | |DA39E1E4 |03.05 12:15:37.0 |OK |01 |072 |
032 |RO 24 0105905M | |DAF1FE81 |03.05 12:15:38.5 |OK |01 |096 |
033 |RO 24 0105908M | |DA39E0A8 |03.05 12:15:39.4 |OK |01 |077 |
034 |RO 24 0105330M | |DA727F02 |03.05 12:15:40.3 |OK |01 |103 |
035 |RO 24 2002677F | |DA39E082 |03.05 12:15:43.9 |OK |01 |030 |
036 |RO 24 2043874M | |DA39E2DC |03.05 12:16:48.8 |OK |01 |099 |
037 |RO 23 0067335M | |DA39E116 |03.05 12:21:49.2 |OK |01 |063 |
038 |RO 24 0105340M | |DAB6A454 |03.05 12:24:13.1 |OK |01 |094 |
039 |RO 24 2002684M | |DA5D19FC |03.05 12:24:37.5 |OK |01 |092 |
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040 |RO 24 0105304M | |DA735FD9 |03.05 12:24:41.6 |OK |01 |084 |
041 |RO 24 0105333M | |DA069F05 |03.05 12:27:46.4 |OK |01 |105 |
042 |RO 24 0052736M | |DA39E405 |03.05 12:27:49.0 |OK |01 |089 |
043 |RO 24 0105914M | |DA39E15C |03.05 12:27:54.0 |OK |01 |064 |
044 |RO 24 0105331F | |DA39E447 |03.05 12:29:16.5 |OK |01 |033 |
045 |RO 24 2002699M | |DA39E35B |03.05 12:30:48.1 |OK |01 |087 |
046 |RO 23 0067242M | |DA39E230 |03.05 12:33:01.9 |OK |01 |088 |
047 |RO 23 0067356M | |DA39E1CD |03.05 12:35:55.3 |OK |01 |083 |
048 |RO 24 0105943F | |DA39E087 |03.05 12:36:07.2 |OK |01 |018 |
049 |RO 24 0105309M | |DA39E16A |03.05 12:38:40.1 |OK |01 |068 |
050 |RO 24 0105310M | |DA39E28E |03.05 12:45:04.4 |OK |01 |070 |
051 |RO 23 0067233M | |DADCA808 |03.05 12:49:24.1 |OK |01 |091 |
052 |RO 24 0105306F | |DA39E0C4 |03.05 12:49:29.7 |OK |01 |017 |
053 |RO 24 0105366F | |DA39E15F |03.05 12:49:34.1 |OK |01 |025 |
054 |RO 24 0105319F | |DA39E1EC |03.05 12:52:39.3 |OK |01 |042 |
055 |RO 24 0105308F | |DA39E2A0 |03.05 12:58:56.1 |OK |01 |019 |
056 |RO 23 0067231F | |DA39E085 |03.05 13:09:43.7 |OK |01 |034 |
057 |RO 24 0105395M | |DA39E137 |03.05 13:09:48.1 |OK |01 |061 |
058 |RO 24 0105303F | |DA39E1F0 |03.05 13:13:38.8 |OK |01 |043 |
059 |RO 24 0052753F | |DA39E264 |03.05 13:16:37.1 |OK |01 |040 |
060 |RO 23 0067331F | |DA39E34B |03.05 13:26:33.3 |OK |01 |022 |
061 |RO 22 0062562F | |DA39E31B |03.05 13:34:46.1 |OK |01 |005 |
062 |RO 24 2048859F | |DA39E2CD |03.05 13:50:54.0 |OK |01 |001 |
063 |RO 24 0052743M | |DA39E368 |03.05 13:53:52.4 |OK |01 |067 |
064 |RO 24 2002679M | |DA26D27F |03.05 14:03:56.4 |OK |01 |104 |
065 |RO 22 0062513M | |DA39E1F1 |03.05 14:04:24.1 |OK |01 |065 |
066 |RO 24 0105337M | |DA39E3CD |03.05 14:05:11.6 |OK |01 |073 |
067 |RO 23 2001259F | |DA39E411 |03.05 15:17:47.6 |OK |01 |027 |
068 |RO 24 2048861M | |DA39E2F5 |03.05 16:22:13.0 |OK |01 |079 |
069 |RO 24 0105910F | |DA39E10C |03.05 17:24:12.0 |OK |01 |041 |
070 |RO 24 0105400F | |DA39E331 |03.05 17:39:00.7 |OK |01 |037 |
071 |RO 24 1118508M | |DA12B7F5 |03.05 17:59:12.7 |OK |01 |090 |
072 |RO 24 0105363M | |DA39E39C |03.05 18:06:11.9 |OK |01 |093 |
073 |RO 24 0105376F | |DA8049EB |03.05 18:12:55.6 |OK |01 |102 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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